

101(4)A 1	REMOVAL OF ACTUAL STRUCTURES/OBSTRUCTION,(61 OMMØ RCPC)	IN.M.	13.00	447.95	5,823.35
102(2)	SURPLUS COMMON EXCAVATION(ROADWAY & SIDE DITCH)	CU.M.	691.50	181.95	125,818.43
103(1)A	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION, (COMMON SOIL)	CU.M.	25.30	288.94	7,310.18
103(6)A	PIPE CULVERTS AND DRAIN EXCAVATION(COMMON SOIL)	CU.M.	82.10	298.05	24,469.91
104(2)A	EMBANKMENT FROM ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CU.M.	29.40	294.16	8,648.30
105(1)A	SUBGRADE PREPARATION(COMMON MATERIAL)	SQ.M.	2734.50	20.34	55,619.73
200(1)	AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE, 0.20M.THK.(INCLUDES SHOULDERING)	CU.M.	1069.10	1,106.26	1,182,702.57
311(1)C 1	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT(UNREINFORCED)- 0.23M THK, 14 DAYS	SQ.M.	2500.00	1,849.83	4,624,575.00
500(1)A 3	PIPE CULVERTS 910MM DIA, CLASS II RCPC	IN.M.	16.00	7,019.71	112,315.36
505(2)A	GROUTED RIPRAP, CLASS A (SLOPE PROTECTION)	CU.M.	59.50	4,323.59	257,253.61
506(1)	STONE MASONRY(HEADWALLS, APRONS, WINGWALLS)	CU.M.	46.90	5,259.01	246,647.57
612(1)	REFLECTORIZED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS - WHITE	SQ.M.	125.00	947.88	118,485.00
624(1)A 1	SINGLE ARM POST(6M.) SOLAR LED STREET LIGHT, 50 WATTS	SETS	7.00	68,189.25	477,324.75
SPL	PEO RROW MARKER	EACH	4.00	2,539.95	10,159.80
TOTAL AS BID AS READ			>>>>>	₱ 7,459,117.00	
Seven Million Four Hundred Fifty Nine Thousand One Hundred Seventeen Pesos Only					

- iv. General and Special Conditions of Contract;
v. Supplemental or Bid Bulletins, if any;